
Jodhpur - Puri One Way Special Fare Special/xx04829 - Exp - NWR 
JU/Jodhpur to PURI/Puri 

37h 50m - 2019 km - 25 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 20:40 0 1 0 79 241 NWR
2 MTD Merta Road Junction 21:58 22:03 5m 0 1 103 85 322 NWR
3 DNA Degana Junction 22:34 22:37 3m 0 1 147 90 340 NWR
4 MKN Makrana Junction 23:06 23:09 3m 0 1 191 76 426 NWR
5 KMNC Kuchaman City 23:20 23:23 3m 0 1 205 36 405 NWR
6 FL Phulera Junction 00:48 00:50 2m 0 2 255 73 386 NWR
7 JP Jaipur Junction 01:35 01:45 10m 0 2 310 66 428 NWR
8 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
03:45 04:05 20m 2 442 59 266 WCR

9 SGAC Sogaria (Kota) 05:55 05:57 2m 0 2 551 89 252 WCR
10 BAZ Baran 06:40 06:42 2m 0 2 614 45 264 WCR
11 GUNA Guna Junction 09:20 09:30 10m 0 2 733 55 476 WCR
12 MAKR Bina Malkhedi Junction 11:40 11:42 2m 0 2 852 48 423 WCR
13 SGO Saugor 13:10 13:15 5m 0 2 922 54 513 WCR
14 DMO Damoh 14:40 14:45 5m 0 2 999 87 366 WCR
15 KMZ Katni Murwara 16:00 16:10 10m 0 2 1109 38 381 WCR
16 APR Anuppur Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 2 1275 96 433 SECR
17 BSP Bilaspur Junction 22:10 22:20 10m 0 2 1427 72 292 SECR
18 RIG Raigarh 00:10 00:12 2m 0 3 1560 46 218 SECR
19 JSGR Jharsuguda Road 01:45 01:50 5m 0 3 1631 70 225 ECoR
20 SBP Sambalpur Junction 02:30 02:50 20m 0 3 1678 71 155 ECoR
21 RAIR Rairakhol 03:50 03:52 2m 0 3 1749 44 141 ECoR
22 ANGL Angul 05:50 05:52 2m 0 3 1835 55 117 ECoR
23 TLHD Talcher Road 06:05 06:07 2m 0 3 1847 71 81 ECoR
24 DNKL Dhenkanal 06:48 06:50 2m 0 3 1895 61 62 ECoR
25 BBS Bhubaneswar 07:50 08:00 10m 0 3 1956 46 33 ECoR
26 KUR Khurda Road Junction 08:25 08:30 5m 0 3 1976 22 16 ECoR
27 PURI Puri 10:30 0 3 2019 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (02:06)

Sep 14 2024 (02:06)

1

1


